
PINA DE EBRO ‐ FUENTES DE EBRO ‐ EL BURGO DE EBRO ‐ ZARAGOZA

2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac.
ENERO 216,7 311,3 43,6% 85,2 156,3 83,4% 54,4 79,5 46,2% 4.762 7.184 50,9% 4.762 7.184 50,9%
FEBRERO 247,7 374,9 51,3% 133,3 199,3 49,5% 83,0 111,0 33,7% 5.819 8.738 50,2% 10.581 15.922 50,5%
MARZO 266,3 357,7 34,3% 205,0 203,3 ‐0,9% 97,2 96,0 ‐1,2% 7.164 9.163 27,9% 17.745 25.085 41,4%
ABRIL 290,3 342,7 18,1% 155,3 193,5 24,6% 96,6 112,3 16,3% 6.840 8.072 18,0% 24.585 33.157 34,9%
MAYO 300,1 374,4 24,8% 156,8 221,8 41,5% 106,8 120,8 13,1% 7.570 9.475 25,2% 32.155 42.632 32,6%
JUNIO 296,3 369,1 24,6% 163,8 173,8 6,1% 105,5 117,0 10,9% 7.595 9.283 22,2% 39.750 51.915 30,6%
JULIO 256,7 321,4 25,2% 118,0 170,8 44,7% 99,8 104,0 4,3% 6.637 8.124 22,4% 46.387 60.039 29,4%
AGOSTO 233,5 277,0 18,6% 130,5 197,5 51,3% 92,7 109,0 17,6% 5.981 7.428 24,2% 52.368 67.467 28,8%
SEPTIEMBRE 334,3 406,3 21,5% 170,5 176,8 3,7% 111,3 125,0 12,4% 8.554 10.145 18,6% 60.922 77.612 27,4%
OCTUBRE 364,0 443,3 21,8% 197,2 236,0 19,7% 123,0 139,8 13,7% 9.080 10.884 19,9% 70.002 88.496 26,4%
NOVIEMBRE 368,2 451,9 22,7% 185,5 202,5 9,2% 103,6 121,2 17,0% 8.993 10.905 21,3% 78.995 99.401 25,8%
DICIEMBRE 287,5 418,5 45,6% 148,7 174,8 17,6% 87,7 101,4 15,6% 7.097 9.536 34,4% 86.092 108.937 26,5%

ACUMULADO 289,2 370,4 28,1% 153,0 192,3 25,7% 94,9 110,0 15,9%

SEMANA 2021 2022 Variac. Enero '21 62.514
ENERO 1.182,2 1.729,1 46,3% Febrero 60.126
FEBRERO 1.411,8 2.112,4 49,6% Marzo 63.187
MARZO 1.586,8 2.016,2 27,1% Abril 69.232
ABRIL 1.652,7 1.956,1 18,4% Mayo 74.041
MAYO 1.713,9 2.144,8 25,1% Junio 75.683
JUNIO 1.700,7 2.067,8 21,6% Julio 76.285
JULIO 1.461,4 1.822,5 24,7% Agosto 77.646
AGOSTO 1.353,7 1.643,9 21,4% Septiembre 79.233
SEPTIEMBRE 1.895,4 2.257,2 19,1% Octubre 81.695
OCTUBRE 2.077,3 2.509,1 20,8% Noviembre 85.254
NOVIEMBRE 2.061,8 2.493,7 20,9% Diciembre 86.092
DICIEMBRE 1.621,9 2.283,7 40,8% Enero '22 88.514
AÑO 1.643,2 2.083,3 26,79% Febrero 91.433

Marzo 93.432
Abril 94.664
Mayo 96.569
Junio 98.257
Julio 99.744
Agosto 101.191

SEMANA TIPO 2020 52,2857143 Septiembre 102.782
L a V Lab 248 4,7431694 Octubre 104.586
S Lab 51 0,97540984 Noviembre 106.498
D y F 66 1,26229508 Diciembre 108.937

6,98087432

VIAJEROS AÑO

CRA. 
CASTELLÓN

L a V Lab S Lab D y F Mes Acumulado
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TASA ANUAL MÓVIL
Valor Mes = Viajeros Últimos 24 meses

31 DE DICIEMBRE 2022


